Frensham Parish Council -DATES FOR PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS 2022
Wednesday 5th January 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm. 
Wednesday 12th January 2022– Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 26th January 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm.

Wednesday 9th February 2022– Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 16th February 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm. 
Wednesday 9th March 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm. 
Wednesday 16th March 2022– Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 30th March 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm. 
Wednesday 13th April 2022– Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 27th April  2022– Annual Assembly 7.00pm 
Wednesday 20th April 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm. 
Wednesday 11th May  2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm.

Wednesday 18th May 2022 –Annual Parish Council 7.30pm – Election of Chair

Wednesday 8th June 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm.
Wednesday 22nd June 2022 – Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 6th July 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm.
Wednesday 20th July 2022 – Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 3rd August 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm.
Wednesday 7th September 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm
Wednesday 14th September 2022 – Council 7.30pm

Wednesday 28th September 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm
Wednesday 12th October 2022 – Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 19th October 2022– Planning & Highways 7.30pm.
Wednesday 9th November 2022– Planning & Highways 7.30pm.
Wednesday 23rd November 2022 - Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 7th December 2022 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm.

Wednesday 14th December 2022– Council 7.30pm
Wednesday 22nd December 2021 – Planning & Highways 7.30pm.* subject to requirement and cancellation
ALL MEETINGS COMMENCE 7.30 PM Please check website as dates are subject to change at short notice.
Office open – Wednesday  & Thursday 10am to 3pm
E.Mail clerk@frensham-pc.gov.uk  www.frensham-pc.gov.uk
The Community Building, Willets Heath
Shortfield Common Road Frensham, Surrey GU10 3BJ   Tel:  01252-793002
PC Info/FPC Meeting dates 2022

